
1 1

Type

Euro I

5000

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

B6B6B6B6 280100001System No.:

VOLVO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

7.
80910809108091080910
3033054
9522798

5.
90102901029010290102

3.
80955809558095580955
3039645

1.
80905809058090580905
1624613
471355

81159811598115981159
3039932

81128811288112881128
20442227
3123830

80793807938079380793
3039213

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

4.
80950809508095080950
6850149
477130800
70305823

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

81160811608116081160
3039934

80408804088040880408
3120427

6. 9519629 /
9521182
 N.A N.A N.A N.A

2.
99302T99302T99302T99302T


